Hydraulink

SAE FLANGE CLAMPS

WHPC
FLANGE CLAMPS TO SUIT CATERPILLAR STYLE

FLANGE
CLAMPS TO SUIT CAT STYLE FLANGE COMPLETE
WITH O RING/UNC BOLT KIT

Bolt Hole Spacing

Kit Includes

Part Number Nominal Flange size Dash Size Flange Diameter
(T (mm)
WHPC-12 3/4 12 41
WHPC-16 1 16 48
WHPC-20 1.1/4 20 54
WHPC-24 1.1/2 24 64
WHPC-32 2 32 79

(mm)

50.8

57.15

66

79.5

96.8

O-ring-spring
washers-bolts

O-ring-spring
washers-bolts
O-ring-spring
washers-bolts

O-ring-spring
washers-bolts

O-ring-spring
washers-bolts

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.


M
http://www.tcpdf.org

