

## SAE FLANGE CLAMPS

### WHPC

FLANGE CLAMPS TO SUIT CATERPILLAR STYLE  
FLANGE  
CLAMPS TO SUIT CAT STYLE FLANGE COMPLETE  
WITH O RING/UNC BOLT KIT



Part Number	Nominal Flange size (T)	Dash Size	Flange Diameter (mm)	Bolt Hole Spacing (mm)	Kit Includes
WHPC-12	3/4	12	41	50.8	O-ring-spring washers-bolts
WHPC-16	1	16	48	57.15	O-ring-spring washers-bolts
WHPC-20	1.1/4	20	54	66	O-ring-spring washers-bolts
WHPC-24	1.1/2	24	64	79.5	O-ring-spring washers-bolts
WHPC-32	2	32	79	96.8	O-ring-spring washers-bolts